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Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -216%(-257)

US0090661010
ABNB

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
46,799 EUR

S&P 500

116.26 USD (800)
116.36 USD (200)
117.90 USD
118.80 USD
116.22 USD
118.88 USD
116.748258 USD
4,592,024
536,128,239.99
68,886

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0090661010-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0090661010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=316066456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=316066456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6ce1e5d2aeb717f4ccc06e399428a7336abdc987db4cf4dde97500a8ab47f2a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7209bc04b51f35e26&time=1724002738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1b63d226d2f68e2be11ff6e7e19c983ef0576e951425966b6340a1fe3af5c2f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ae92888a857cebd0&time=1724002738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=401bcef1f25df8441a403281cc859cc05f8efe3fd07aa7599d660800f826500d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=676eaa07572e65883&time=1724002738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1b5d17644fdee88fcebce5ec62380129d3d4132eeb958eaec8a13e8912ab327&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d58ccfbbd6bb00b44&time=1724002738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f85177b42ef9a7b6682c542bd32c9aad8ee6f9cc6358e776f930d6df816299&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9739abfab2c37339&time=1724002738&tool=RSC

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
116.31 USD

Difference

General attributes

O -216%(-257)

ISIN US0090661010
Symbol ABNB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 46,799 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.26 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 116.36 USD (200)
Open 117.90 USD
High 118.80 USD
Low 116.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 118.88 USD
VWAP 116.748258 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,592,024
Trading volume 536,128,239.99
Number of trades 68,886
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -23.74% -9.72% -21.71%
Perf (abs.) -36.20 -12.52  -32.26
Beta 1.43 1.55 1.72
Volatility 35.32 36.33  49.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

170.10 USD (2024/03/21

116.39 USD (4,401,232
135.88 USD (5,486,793
148.13 USD (4,325,150
142.47 USD (5,233,130

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:51

22:00

Price

106.18 EUR

106.12 EUR

105.50 EUR

106.04 EUR

116.31 USD

110.38 USD (2024/08/07
170.10 USD
110.38 USD (2024/08/07

(
(2024/03/21
(

—_— — — — = O D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.26 66
0.00 5
0.37 115
0.02 7
536.13 68,886
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316066456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318039305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317309789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678570
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

13:36

15:30

08:01

08:01

17:25

20:01

17:21

19:30

08:08

107.20 EUR

117.90 USD

108.42 EUR

108.42 EUR

106.00 EUR

140.84 EUR

105.96 EUR

106.28 EUR

108.44 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330441174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678576
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Company profile

Company Logo

@ airbnb

Contact Details
AIRBNB INC.

888 Brannan Street - 94103 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-510-4027
Fax: +

E-mail: contact.press@airbnb.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Airbnb, Inc. engages in the management and operation of an online marketplace. Its
marketplace model connects hosts and guests online or through mobile devices to book
spaces. The company was founded by Brian Chesky, Nathan Blecharczyk and Joseph
Gebbia in 2007 and is headquartered in San Francisco, CA.

Members of Management Board

James Manyika

Alfred Lin

Amrita Ahuja

Angela
Ahrendts

Jeffrey Jordan

Joseph Gebbia

Kenneth
Chenault

Nathan
Blecharczyk

Brian Chesky
Ari Balogh
Dave
Stephenson
Hiroki Asai
Nathan
Blecharczyk
Rich Baer

Tara Bunch

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0090661010-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0090661010
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